w www.latham-australia.com
e sales@latham-australia.com
p +612 9879 7888	TE
CH
N
IC
AL
 D

•	 Joint Specifications
•	 Fire Rated Systems
•	 Full Product Catalogue
•	 Architectural Specifications
•	 Warranty
DCA-25 - DCA-50
Aluminium
Code
ribbed deck
A B C D E F Movement Total Available
Movement
Overall
Depth
Cover Plate
Thickness
DCA-25 25 90 50 18 12 68 +20/-15mm 35mm 25mm 3mm
DCA-50 50 116 75 18 12 68 +20/-25mm 45mm 25mm 3mm
DCA-75 75 141 100 18 12 68 +20/-25mm 45mm 25mm 3mm
DCA-60 60 214 125 40 35 105 +55/-50mm 105mm 25mm 4mm
DCA-110 110 252 175 40 35 105 +55/-65mm 120mm 25mm 5mm
DCA-150* 150 292 215 40 35 105 +55/-65mm 120mm 25mm 5mm
*Denotes smooth cover plate.
multi directional
6-way movement
indoor & out-